Exhibit A

SCHEDULE 6

TO

FORBEARANCE AND FIRST LOAN MODIFICATION

Payment
Date
8/1/2015
2/1/2016
8/1/2016
2/1/2017
8/1/2017
2/1/2018
8/1/2018
2/1/2019
8/1/2019
2/1/2020
8/1/2020
2/1/2021
8/1/2021
2/1/2022
8/1/2022
2/1/2023
Total

Amortized Payments

Principal
Amount

$504,000.00

$520,000.00

$535,000.00

$1,559,000.00
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Interest

9,625.00
27,500.00
27,500.00
27,500.00
27,500.00
26,345.00
26,345.00
25,155.00
25,155.00
23,930.00
23,930.00

158,986.75
158,986.75
151,576.75
151,576.75
20,032.50
911,644.50

Total Amortized
Payment Amount

$9,625.00
$27,500.00
$27,500.00
$27,500.00
$27,500.00
$26,345.00
$26,345.00
$25,155.00
$25,155.00
$23,930.00
$527,930.00
$158,986.75
$678,986.75
$151,576.75
$686,576.75
$20,032.50

$2,470,644.50



