Exhibit A

SCHEDULE 6 TO FORBEARANCE AND FIRST LOAN MODIFICATION

Amortized Payments

Payment Date	Principal Amount	Interest	Total Amortized Payment Amount
8/1/2015		\$ 9,625.00	\$9,625.00
2/1/2016		\$ 27,500.00	\$27,500.00
8/1/2016		\$ 27,500.00	\$27,500.00
2/1/2017		\$ 27,500.00	\$27,500.00
8/1/2017		\$ 27,500.00	\$27,500.00
2/1/2018		\$ 26,345.00	\$26,345.00
8/1/2018		\$ 26,345.00	\$26,345.00
2/1/2019		\$ 25,155.00	\$25,155.00
8/1/2019		\$ 25,155.00	\$25,155.00
2/1/2020		\$ 23,930.00	\$23,930.00
8/1/2020	\$504,000.00	\$ 23,930.00	\$527,930.00
2/1/2021		\$ 158,986.75	\$158,986.75
8/1/2021	\$520,000.00	\$ 158,986.75	\$678,986.75
2/1/2022		\$ 151,576.75	\$151,576.75
8/1/2022	\$535,000.00	\$ 151,576.75	\$686,576.75
2/1/2023		\$ 20,032.50	\$20,032.50
Total	\$1,559,000.00	\$ 911,644.50	\$2,470,644.50